
8/31/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:34 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 0 1 9 6 2 18

Cpf 9 12 2 4 7 34

Dem 19,345 22,401 21,255 21,730 21,106 105,837

ECO 0 0 2 0 0 2

Gre 31 35 36 25 24 151

Idp 457 421 504 657 651 2,690

Int 1,648 1,819 2,406 2,591 2,857 11,321

LPF 108 181 168 169 164 790

Npa 12,971 17,344 17,324 16,345 15,726 79,710

PSL 0 2 1 1 1 5

Ref 10 16 16 16 13 71

Rep 23,663 28,436 26,249 25,240 24,451 128,039

Total 58,242 70,668 67,972 66,784 65,002 328,668

District Number

Party

1



8/31/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:34 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Cpf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,173 1,104 487 238 524 904 986

Gre 1 1 0 0 0 0 1

Idp 17 20 10 9 30 16 12

Int 78 60 37 35 94 82 71

LPF 11 8 2 4 1 3 7

Npa 933 783 327 218 335 652 733

PSL 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Ref 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

Rep 1,165 1,049 559 528 981 1,208 1,113

Total 3,380 3,025 1,423 1,033 1,965 2,865 2,925

District Number

Party

2



8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

570 629 465 334 521 1,257 285 282 453 454

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 10 14 5 19 22 11 7 6 9

21 54 44 41 98 89 17 19 29 30

3 1 3 0 1 9 0 3 2 5

419 493 429 173 373 1,190 199 239 334 443

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

417 928 877 585 1,138 1,768 304 289 454 643

1,437 2,116 1,832 1,139 2,150 4,336 816 839 1,279 1,585



19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33

0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

589 454 724 308 378 156 287 422 9 70

0 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

10 4 8 9 2 2 5 20 0 4

42 25 50 22 32 9 22 51 0 8

3 1 4 3 5 2 1 7 0 0

512 291 719 230 389 137 206 431 9 60

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

522 299 852 465 500 274 284 737 9 78

1,678 1,077 2,357 1,037 1,308 582 805 1,669 27 220



35 36 38 41 43 44 45 46 47 48

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

518 8 234 75 8 72 55 67 101 139

1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

4 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 1 0

55 1 21 5 0 4 2 6 10 11

6 0 1 1 0 2 0 1 2 0

374 4 241 57 10 82 60 60 79 125

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,103 12 339 99 6 130 85 123 110 235

2,062 25 842 241 24 290 202 257 304 510



51 53 Total

0 0 7

4 19 15,363

0 0 12

0 0 302

1 3 1,279

0 0 102

4 20 12,373

0 0 1

0 0 6

5 31 20,304

14 73 49,749



8/31/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:34 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

Aip 18 18

Cpf 34 34

Dem 105,837 105,837

ECO 2 2

Gre 151 151

Idp 2,690 2,690

Int 11,321 11,321

LPF 790 790

Npa 79,710 79,710

PSL 5 5

Ref 71 71

Rep 128,039 128,039

Total 328,668 328,668

District Number

Party

3



8/31/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:34 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

0 1 2 3 4 5 6

AIP 17 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 30 0 2 1 0 1 0

Dem 96,897 1,646 2,932 239 56 511 3,556

ECO 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 139 0 3 1 0 0 8

Idp 2,462 25 71 6 1 14 111

Int 10,495 70 257 24 3 81 391

LPF 719 14 24 0 0 4 29

Npa 73,932 735 2,069 176 39 437 2,322

PSL 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 65 1 2 0 0 1 2

Rep 118,950 1,176 3,407 459 58 756 3,233

Total 303,713 3,667 8,767 906 157 1,805 9,653

District Number

Party

4



Total

18

34

105,837

2

151

2,690

11,321

790

79,710

5

71

128,039

328,668



8/31/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:34 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AIP 13 4 1 18

Cpf 11 9 14 34

Dem 35,553 35,067 35,217 105,837

ECO 1 1 0 2

Gre 52 47 52 151

Idp 1,053 880 757 2,690

Int 4,380 4,090 2,851 11,321

LPF 272 292 226 790

Npa 26,272 28,380 25,058 79,710

PSL 1 3 1 5

Ref 27 24 20 71

Rep 35,580 51,261 41,198 128,039

Total 103,215 120,058 105,395 328,668

District Number

Party

5



8/31/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:34 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

Aip 5 13 18

Cpf 24 10 34

Dem 62,095 43,742 105,837

ECO 0 2 2

Gre 93 58 151

Idp 1,403 1,287 2,690

Int 5,840 5,481 11,321

LPF 446 344 790

Npa 47,176 32,534 79,710

PSL 3 2 5

Ref 35 36 71

Rep 80,995 47,044 128,039

Total 198,115 130,553 328,668

District Number

Party

6



8/31/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:34 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Cpf 1 0 1

Dem 612 321 933

Gre 0 1 1

Idp 19 6 25

Int 83 30 113

LPF 6 6 12

Npa 491 260 751

Ref 0 1 1

Rep 890 441 1,331

Total 2,102 1,066 3,168

District Number

Party

7



8/31/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:34 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 0 1 9 6 2 18

Cpf 9 12 2 4 7 34

Dem 19,345 22,401 21,255 21,730 21,106 105,837

ECO 0 0 2 0 0 2

Gre 31 35 36 25 24 151

Idp 457 421 504 657 651 2,690

Int 1,648 1,819 2,406 2,591 2,857 11,321

LPF 108 181 168 169 164 790

Npa 12,971 17,344 17,324 16,345 15,726 79,710

PSL 0 2 1 1 1 5

Ref 10 16 16 16 13 71

Rep 23,663 28,436 26,249 25,240 24,451 128,039

Total 58,242 70,668 67,972 66,784 65,002 328,668

District Number

Party

8



8/31/2016 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:34 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 16 20 Total

Aip 3 14 1 18

Cpf 10 9 15 34

Dem 34,792 34,134 36,911 105,837

ECO 0 2 0 2

Gre 46 52 53 151

Idp 924 997 769 2,690

Int 4,124 4,141 3,056 11,321

LPF 274 260 256 790

Npa 27,235 25,514 26,961 79,710

PSL 2 1 2 5

Ref 17 30 24 71

Rep 49,282 34,353 44,404 128,039

Total 116,709 99,507 112,452 328,668

District Number

Party

9


